-
¥ ‘;l JKEBE AR5 F R4 Tel: 18980672047

Web: www.kuigkj.com
= I OERE ES 28 1550-1310-20W
FFAE: REATHE, SEHEFE SREE. SHLL, sTEkTieEs
MR bRFE R LTERE. BEAK. RELTGESE

7= S A

¥ ==K nd 5 ¥1E
2 - B &
21 - P A P A
NS &S nm 1310 or 1550
TAEH K58 B nm +20
A G % E23°C dB 42 40 58 55
/N E23°C dB 30 29 46 45
HAHENFH23C dB 0.35 0.5 0.4 0.6
RAFHEABF23C dB 0.5 0.7 0.6 0.9
= /NE T H23°C dB 20 18 20 18
AR IR & HiFE23°C dB 0.15
¥ /NE A dB 55/50
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THREE

J= i % AR HPIS/HPMIS

TRk K 1550=1550nm; 1310=1310nm

2 P=P %; A=A %

% S=#%; D=R%

LA 0=SMF-28E fiber; 1=PM Panda fiber; S=Specified

T H S=12%h; F=tk#; B=T%

RAFER 0=250umB Xt 4F; 1=900umirE &

AZHXHE  |01=01W; 15=15W,...., 20=20W

RAKE 0=0.8m; 1=1m

0=FC/UPC; 1=FC/APC; 2=SC/UPC; 3=SC/APC; 4=LC/UPC; 5=LC/APC




